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Ranked by the number of licensed brokers in the county. Listed alphabetically in the event of a tie.
                                                                                                             
Name                                                                                
Address
Area code: 914, unless otherwise noted
Website

                                                                                                        
Top local executive(s)
Email address
Year agency established

                                                            
Number of licensed 
brokers in county

                                                            
Number of       

employees in county

                                                                                                                        
Types of insurance sold

1 Strategies for Wealth 
800 Westchester Ave., Suite N409, Rye Brook 10573
288-8800 • strategiesforwealth.com   

Josh Becker, Jerry Harnik
Kelley Biondi
kbiondi@strategiesforwealth.com
1934

127 NA

Business and estate planning and business succession 
planning, disability and life insurance, investments, 
executive compensation, employee benefits and                
corporate retirement services, education program              
and executive benefits

2 Assured SKCG Inc.
123 Main St., 14th floor, White Plains 10601
761-9000 • skcg.com 

Thomas R. Kozera
Richard S. Canter 
rcanter@skcg.com
1932

66                                                       
(180 in New York state) NA Risk management and insurance, group benefits, private 

client services and retirement planning services

3 Levitt-Fuirst Associates Ltd.
520 White Plains Road, Second floor, Tarrytown 10591
457-4200 • levittfuirst.com

Jason Schiciano, Ken Fuirst 
kfuirst@levittfuirst.com
jschiciano@levittfuirst.com
1961

55 62
Construction, real estate, personal home and automobile, 
business markets, workers' compensation experts, bonds 
and health and life insurance

4 Eifert, French & Ketchum
330 Fifth Ave., Pelham 10803
738-4011 • efk.com

Brian H. Eifert                                                       
brian@efk.com                                                                         
1933

48 53
Business lines, personal insurance, group health, specialty 
lines, auto dismantlers, home heating oil dealers and life 
insurance and long-term care, Medicare Part D

5 Keevily Spero Whitelaw Inc.
500 Mamaroneck Ave., Harrison10528
381-5511 • keevily.com

Kenneth W. Kaufman,                                   
Thomas F. McEvily III, Michael McEvily 
kkaufman@keevily.com; 
tmcevily@keevily.com; 
mmcevily@keevily.com                              
1928

45 72
Commercial and personal insurance, workers' 
compensation safety groups, disability, life and health 
insurance, group benefits and long-term care 

6
Brown & Brown of New York Inc.                                         
(d.b.a The Rollins Agency, d.b.a. Gaston & Associates)
800 Westchester Ave., Suite N-311, Rye Brook 10573
337-1833 • rollinsinsurance.com  

John Moccia                                                   
jmoccia@bbinsny.com
1910

44 NA Risk management, analysis and advice, claims 
management and disaster recovery

7 York International Agency LLC 
500 Mamaroneck Ave., Suite 220, Harrison 10528
376-2200 • yorkintl.com 

Robert Kestenbaum, CEO, and                    
Brian Goldenberg, chief financial officer
rkestenbaum@yorkintl.com 
bgoldenberg@yorkintl.com
1985

35 51 Property and casualty, life and health insurance           

8 Friedlander Group Inc.
2500 Westchester Ave., Suite 400A, Purchase 10577
694-6000 • friedlandergroup.com

Adam Friedlander
adamf@friedlandergroup.com
1926

22 38
Workers' compensation group discounted safety groups, 
large company discounted workers' compensation plans, 
comprehensive claims administration and safety services

Meridian Risk Management                                                    
1 Wolfs Lane, Pelham 10803                                                         
738-5678 • meridianrisk.com

Joe Solimine Jr., founder and president           
js@meridianrisk.com                                       
2003

22 22 Private and commercial insurance

9 Rosen & Company Inc.
145 Bedford Road, Armonk 10504
939-1200 • rosen-co.com  

Stephen B. Rosen
sbrosen@rosen-co.com
1967

17 20 Commercial property and casualty and personal insurance, 
including private client services

10 Albert Palancia Insurance Agency 
116 Mamaroneck Ave., Mamaroneck 10543
698-1373 • palanciainsurance.com   

Joseph T. Palancia
joe@palanciainsurance.com
1954

15 15

Property and casualty insurance, specializing in 
construction, restaurants and real estate, professional 
liability, workers' compensation, personal automobile, 
homeowners and umbrella

11 Allan Block Agency Insurance
24 S. Broadway, Tarrytown 10591
631-4353 • ambins.com 

JoAnne Murray, president; Laura Murray-
Faggella, vice president; Neil Bush,           
vice president; and Margaret Black,               
vice president    
jmurray@ambins.com; laura@ambins.com; 
nbush@ambins.com; mblack@ambins.com
1959

13 22 Automobile, home, umbrella, watercraft, recreational 
vehicles, business, cyber, D&O, EPLI and group benefits

12 Murray, Schoen & Homer Inc.
800 Westchester Ave., Suite N603, Rye Brook 10573
632-8989 • homerinsurance.com 

Robert M. Homer, president and 
commercial lines manager, and Leslie M. 
Homer, vice president and personal line 
manager
ghomer@homerinsurance.com
1906

7 NA Personal insurance, business insurance, financial 
services, group insurance and employee benefits

13 Arnold K. Davis Insurance
330 Fifth Ave., Pelham Ave. 10803
701-5200 • arnoldkdavisinsurance.com  

Robert A. Davis
rdavis@arnoldkdavisinsurance.com
1954

4 NA
All forms of commercial and personal insurance, group 
employee benefits, individual life, disability income and 
long-term care  

Forbes Insurance Agency
135 Bedford Road, Katonah 10536
232-7750 • forbesinsurance.com 

Gary Forbes, president, and                       
Chris Radding, partner
g.forbes@forbesinsurance.com
1885/1999

4 4 Personal and commercial, life and health and group health

Rey Insurance Agency Inc.
219 N. Broadway, Sleepy Hollow 10591
631-7628 • reyinsurance.com

Linda Rey Iannarelli 
service@reyinsurance.com                       
1978

4 6 Property and casualty

RPO Group Inc.
Renaissance Center, 199 Main St., White Plains 10601
761-0550 • therpogroup.com 

Rory P. O'Brien
robrien@therpogroup.com
1988

4 NA Employee group benefit plans, executive life and disability, 
individual insurance products

14 Four Anchors Worldwide LLC
444 Bedford Road, Suite 302, Pleasantville 10570
630-4992 • fouranchors.com   

Bob Furjanic
contact@fouranchors.com
2007

2 4 Marine insurance

The Hack Agency Inc.
280 N. Bedford Road, Suite 306, Mount Kisco 10549
666-6461 • hackagency.com  

Nancy M. Hack, William A. Greene
nhack@hackagency.com
1918

2 2
Personal auto, home, valuables, umbrella liability 
insurance; commercial liability, property and workers' 
compensation insurance  

Lawley Insurance
4 Manhattanville Road, Suite 107, Purchase 10577
345-7000 • lawleyinsurance.com

Bill Lawley, Chris Ross and Mike Lawley, 
principals; and George “Chip” Archer,
branch partner                                                       
1955

2 NA
Personal auto, home and umbrella insurance policies; 
business insurance; risk management consulting; and 
flood insurance

Bruen Deidin DiDio Associates Inc. 
(A division of World Insurance Associates Inc.)                                      
3 Starr Ridge Road, Brewster 10509                                                    
845-279-5151 • bddinsurance.com  

Jeffrey Deldin                                    
dbruen@bddinsurance.com                                                  
1948

18 22

Personal insurance, homeowners, auto, renters, umbrella, 
motorcycle, watercraft, antique car, flood, rental property, 
commercial/business insurance, lifeinsurance and group 
benefits and bonding and surety programs

Marshall & Sterling Enterprises Inc.
110 Main St., Poughkeepsie 12601
845-454-0800 • marshallsterling.com  

Tim Dean                                                                             
Deke Rothacker
drothacker@marshallsterling.com
1864

7 12

Property and causality, liability, cyber, medical, dental, 
vision, life, prescriptions, home, automobile, umbrella, 
workers’ compensation, fidelity and fiduciary bonds and 
specialty risks

Sullivan Insurance
421 Route 6, Mahopac 10541
845-628-9604 • callsullivan.com

Neal Sullivan president                                                
info@callsullivan.com                                                          
1968

6, Hudson Valley NA Automobile, home, business, property and casualty,                       
life and commercial, financial services

Tri State Insurance                                           
277 Tarrytown Road, White Plains 10607                                       
607-7799 • tsinsbk.com

Frank Kolovic NA NA Life and health, business and commercial, renter's and 
worker's compensation
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This list is a sampling of insurance firms that serve the region. If you would like to include your firm in our next list, 
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com. 

NA        Not available. 


